02.2011
    WK
499 501
Type WH16 WK 499 501     02.2011
3dm /min
TTTT PPPPAAAA BBBB XXXX YYYY PPPPAAAA BBBB XXXX YYYYTTTTLLLL
 H-4WH16E 72  H-4WH16HE 72
2 1 65

 stroke limiter at the    AAAA side and end position monitor contact maker at the BBBB side = 24
 stroke limiter at the BBBB side and end position monitor contact maker at the    AAAA side  = 25
HOW TO ORDER
Coding example: H- 4 WH16 E 72/S2
The directional spool valve should be ordered according to the above coding.
TTTThe he he he symbosymbosymbosymbolllls s s s iiiin bn bn bn boooold ld ld ld iiiindndndndicicicicate tate tate tate the preferred vershe preferred vershe preferred vershe preferred vers iiiioooonnnns, s, s, s, aaaavvvvaaaaiiiillllabababable le le le iiiin n n n sssshhhhort deort deort deort delllliiiivery tvery tvery tvery t ime.ime.ime.ime.
NNNNOOOOTTTTEEEES:S:S:S:
- 15 -
Type WH16WK 499 501     02.2011
PONAR Wadowice S.A.
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29
34-100 Wadowice
tel. +48 33 488 21 00
fax.+48 33 488 21 03
AAAA BBBB
M
PPPP TTTT     HHHH-4-4-4-4WWWWH16H16H16H16    JJJJ
- 16 -
Subplates  must  be ordered according to Data Sheet
WWWWKKKK    444455550000    777788888888. Subplate types:
G174/01  - threaded connections  P,  P,  P,  P, TTTT, A, B, A, B, A, B, A, B  - G 1
XXXX, Y ,L, Y ,L, Y ,L, Y ,L      -  G1/4
G174/02  - threaded connections  P, T, A, B  -   M33 x 2
                                                       X, Y ,L      -   M14 x 1,5
G172/01  - threaded connections   P, T, A, B  -   G3/4
                                                       X, Y, L      -   G1/4
G172/02  - threaded connections  P, T, A, B  -   M27 x 2
                                                       X, Y ,L      -   M14 x 1,5
SUBPLATES AND FIXING SCREWS
EXAMPLE  OF APPLICATION
IN HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
NOTE:NOTE:NOTE:NOTE:
Subplate symbolSubplate symbolSubplate symbolSubplate symbol    in bold are preferred versions in in bold are preferred versions in in bold are preferred versions in in bold are preferred versions in
short delivery time.short delivery time.short delivery time.short delivery time.